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  Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:
       

  

Jackal
  PD-80056  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Like star-crossed lovers never to meet, parallels of finely-finished lines and light create
the intriguing display.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the canopy
• Ambient light distributed from multiple diffusers
• Six 12” and two 6” down rods included (additional sold separately)
• Slope ceiling adaptable. Hang straight swivels up to 90 degrees
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 50000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant

Input 120-277V,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC

Color Temp 3000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with silicone diffuser
  
  

  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   PD-80056    56" 
 

  3000K
  3000K
 

   AB    Aged Brass
   BK    Black
 

  40.2W
  40.2W
 

  2794
  2794
 

  1937
  1937
 

  Example:  PD-80056-BK

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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