

Project:
Location:
Fixture Type:
Catalog Number:

AVAILABLE FINISHES:



Jackal

PD-80056

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Like star-crossed lovers never to meet, parallels of finely-finished lines and light create the intriguing display.

FEATURES

- Driver concealed within the canopy
- Ambient light distributed from multiple diffusers
- Six 12" and two 6" down rods included (additional sold separately)
- Slope ceiling adaptable. Hang straight swivels up to 90 degrees

SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life	50000 Hours				
Standards	ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant				
Input	120-277V,50/60Hz				
Dimming	ELV, 0-10V, TRIAC				
Color Temp	3000K				
CRI	90				
Construction	Aluminum body with silicone diffuser				

73/4"	
MIN:31" MAX:123"	+5"4
	PD-80056

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	Delivered Lumens
PD-80056 56"	3000K	AB Aged Brass	40.2W	2794	1937
	3000K	BK Black	40.2W	2794	1937

Example: PD-80056-BK

For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com